
Event Summary - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing
Type Invitation to Bid Number 02-TAMU-ITB-3818
Organization TAMU Currency US Dollar
Event Status Awarded Work Group Mechanical Engineering
Exported on 11/2/2022 Exported by Sharon Parks
For Requisition 161557981 Created Document 164216229
Estimated Value 26,962.50 USD Payment Terms  - 

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No
Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No
Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes
Enter a short description for this public event
Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)
Released  - 
Open 9/1/2022 12:00 AM CDT
Close 9/13/2022 2:00 PM CDT
Sealed Until 9/13/2022 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 
Q&A Close 9/12/2022 10:00 AM CDT



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1
PCIe-6376 
Multifunction I/O 
Device 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / PCIe-6376 
Multifunction I/O Device: 8 Simultaneous AI(16-bit, 3.5MS/s/ch), 2 AO, 24 DIO.

P1.2 PCIe-6343, X Series 
DAQ 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / PCIe-6343, X Series 
DAQ (32 AI, 48 DIO, 4 AO)

P1.3
NI USB-6366, (8 
Simultaneous AI, 24 
DIO, 2 AO), 64 
MSMemory 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / NI USB-6366, (8 
Simultaneous AI, 24 DIO, 2 AO), 64 MS Memory

P1.4
NI USB-6000 Low-Cost
Multifunction I/O and 
NI-DAQmx 

4 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / NI USB-6000 
Low-Cost Multifunction I/O and NI-DAQmx

P1.5
SCB-68A Noise 
Rejecting, Shielded I/O
Connector Block 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / SCB-68A Noise 
Rejecting, Shielded I/O Connector Block

P1.6 NI 9203 Screw Term 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / NI 9203 Screw 
Term, +/-20 mA, 16-Bit, 200 kS/s, 8-Ch AIModule

P1.7 NI 9266 Screw 
Terminal 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / NI 9266 Screw 
Terminal, 8 ch,0 to 20mA,16-bit, 24kS/s/ch AO C Series module

P1.8 SHC68-68-EPM 
Shielded Cable 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / SHC68-68-EPM 
Shielded Cable, 68-D-Type to 68 VHDCI Offset, 2 m

P1.9 NI 9212, Ch-Ch ISO 2 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / NI 9212, Ch-Ch ISO,
24-Bit, 8-Ch, Thermocouple C SeriesModule

P1.10 PCI-4462 1 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / PCI-4462, 24 Bit, 
204.8 kS/s, 4 Inputs, 118 dB Dynamic Range

P1.11

6-1/2 DIGIT 
BENCH/SYSTEM 
DIGITAL 
MULTIMETER 
WITHSCANNING 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 41000000 - Laboratory and Measuring and Observing and Testing | 5751 <$5k, 8422 / 6-1/2 DIGIT 
BENCH/SYSTEM DIGITAL MULTIMETER WITH SCANNING



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Price Components
There are no Price Components added to this event.


